20.07.2019

Bootsklasse: Yardstick

Low-Point
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Yacht-Club Radolfzell e. V.

Wettfahrtleiter: Andreas Hohner
31.07.2019 - 21:00:15

Wettfahrten: 1.Wf
G- SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-FRAU BOOTSKLASSE

PL
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GER 873
GER 7627

GER
185583

GER 142
GER 7876
GER1
GER 784
GER 111
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GER 4

GER
202143

GER 89
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GER 66
GER 360
GER 888
GER 99
153
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GER 2

19 54376

20 GER 229
20 GER 590
20 HA4
Protokoll:

Wettfahrt 1.Wf

Sisu
Starchaser

Antares
Zahir
Achilles
Pitter Manell

Alefanz
Frelon
Capima
Blue Kiss
Greyhound

Charlys Tante

Fekasus

Heli
Wollvieh
Sirus

Startzeit 20.07.2019 14:10:00

Erster:
Letzter:

20.07.2019 15:00:50
20.07.2019 15:33:15

Gerhard Wohlbold
Alex Dietrich

Rene Lamb

Uwe Barth

Matthias Karrenbauer

Ralf Welschinger
Ralf Briickner
Thomas Rudplphi

Rudiger Stihl

Daniel Gielen

Marius Muller

Elena Stoltze / YCRa

Jugend

Wolfgang Metzger
Adalbert Krekosch
Jorg Brugger
Thomas Lenz
Gero Grathwohl
Uwe Kemmer
Susan Gohler-
Krekosch

Bernd Baier
Wolfram Janzer
Kim Mahl

31.07.2019 21:00:15 https.//www.velumng.com

Clubregatta 2019

Ergebnis

Wettfahrten: 1

nord. Folkeboot
Star

Laser Standard

8 mod

Sprinto 6.6
SPW 11.9

int. Folkeboot
Esse 850

75er
Scharenkreuzer
Laser Standard
Olsen 31

J70

Lacustre

101

101

Humphreys 22
Sunbeam 27
22er
Schérenkreuzer
Dufour 1800

Sunbeam 27
Finn Holzmast
Gaffelkutter

YS GES.ZEIT
(1.WF)

115 01:05:06
96  00:54:44
115 01:05:36
90 00:51:48
98  00:57:10
90  00:52:50
113 01:06:25
85 00:50:50
90  00:54:28
115  01:10:02
99  01:00:34
92  00:56:28
97  01:02:56
95  01:02:30
95  01:02:58
96  01:04:53
111 01:16:22
96 01:06:43
113 01:23:15
111

113

113

BER.ZEIT
(1.WF)

00:56:37
00:57:01

00:57:03

00:57:33
00:58:20
00:58:42
00:58:47
00:59:48

01:00:31

01:00:54
01:01:11
01:01:23

01:04:53
01:05:47
01:06:17
01:07:35
01:08:48

01:09:30

01:13:40

G-

PKTE PL

1,00
2,00

3,00

4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00

9,00

10,00
11,00
12,00

13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
17,00

18,00

19,00

23,00
23,00
23,00
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19

20
20
20

GRUPPEN

Yachten 2
Yachten 1

Jollen

Yachten 1
Yachten 1
Yachten 1
Yachten 2
Yachten 1

Yachten 1

Jollen
Yachten 1
Yachten 1

Yachten 1
Yachten 1
Yachten 1
Yachten 1
Yachten 2

Yachten 1

Yachten 2

Yachten 2
Jollen
Yachten 2



